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General

Color

Number Of Poles
OEM Brand Name
Style

Type

UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Yellow

2-Pole

Hubbell Bryant
Duplex Receptacle
Receptacle
781786380295

456 in x 310 in x 1.63 in
1.63in

4.56 in

0.31b

3101in

(‘f‘ﬁ.

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating

Current / Amperage Rating
Voltage Rating

Voltage Rating Description

Conductor Related

Number Of Wires

15 A
15 A
250V
250V

3-Wire

Certifications and Compliance

Nema Rating

Product Assets

6-15R
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